
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-22 - CHONG LIU -
12:29:04.097 1 1:42.806 82.991 87 120 19

12:30:47.995 2 1:43.898 82.119 82 119 19

12:32:31.511 3 1:43.516 82.422 87 121 19

12:34:11.271 4 1:39.760 85.525 83 119 19

12:35:50.303 5 1:39.032 86.154 84 119 19

12:37:29.712 6 1:39.409 85.827 73 117 19

L1-06 - KELVIN PAJATIN -
12:29:01.617 1 1:40.733 84.699 43 91 19

12:30:47.254 2 1:45.637 80.767 57 90 19

12:32:30.841 3 1:43.587 82.366 56 93 19

12:34:13.613 4 1:42.772 83.019 58 90 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
12:31:01.499 1 1:46.185 80.350 85 108 19

12:32:51.216 2 1:49.717 77.764 88 113 19

12:34:41.563 3 1:50.347 77.320 88 109 19

12:36:26.228 4 1:44.665 81.517 91 108 19

12:38:09.463 5 1:43.235 82.646 91 110 19

L2-17 - VINCE SOLIS -
12:27:06.778 1 1:51.407 76.584 52 100 19

12:28:57.631 2 1:50.853 76.967 37 94 19

12:30:49.239 3 1:51.608 76.446 49 100 19

12:32:37.730 4 1:48.491 78.642 8 54 19

12:34:25.790 5 1:48.060 78.956 29 86 19

12:36:09.572 6 1:43.782 82.211 55 97 19

12:37:56.945 7 1:47.373 79.461 34 85 19

L2-07 - JACK JOAQUIN -
12:27:07.080 1 1:51.970 76.199 70 115 19

12:29:00.659 2 1:53.579 75.120 75 111 19

12:30:51.427 3 1:50.768 77.026 67 111 19

12:32:39.657 4 1:48.230 78.832 70 112 19

12:34:26.158 5 1:46.501 80.112 67 111 19

L2-02 - STEVEN COOPER -
12:26:23.630 1 1:48.041 78.970 57 104 19

12:28:12.283 2 1:48.653 78.525 57 105 19

12:29:59.917 3 1:47.634 79.269 55 104 19

12:31:47.117 4 1:47.200 79.590 56 107 19

12:33:34.515 5 1:47.398 79.443 56 107 19

12:35:22.402 6 1:47.887 79.083 46 104 19

12:37:09.735 7 1:47.333 79.491 58 106 19

L2-24 - BRIAR CAULKINS -
12:26:29.865 1 1:50.686 77.083 31 78 19

12:28:20.248 2 1:50.383 77.295 26 75 19

12:30:08.922 3 1:48.674 78.510 26 72 19

12:32:02.043 4 1:53.121 75.424 28 75 19

12:33:50.182 5 1:48.139 78.898 45 88 19

12:35:38.351 6 1:48.169 78.877 34 81 19

12:37:29.697 7 1:51.346 76.626 36 89 19

L2-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
12:37:22.346 1 1:48.576 78.581 23 73 19

L3-21 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
12:27:06.691 1 1:48.959 78.305 50 94 19

12:28:58.844 2 1:52.153 76.075 56 97 19

L1-04 - JAY LIM -
12:27:03.309 1 1:56.582 73.185 48 106 19

12:28:55.387 2 1:52.078 76.126 47 103 19

12:30:49.519 3 1:54.132 74.756 51 108 19

12:32:48.573 4 1:59.054 71.665 48 109 19

12:34:41.022 5 1:52.449 75.874 49 104 19

12:36:30.782 6 1:49.760 77.733 47 110 19

L2-06 - JON ROSENBOM -
12:26:47.316 1 1:53.012 75.496 13 63 19



12:28:42.752 2 1:55.436 73.911 21 65 19

12:30:34.307 3 1:51.555 76.482 12 69 19

12:32:24.823 4 1:50.516 77.201 15 58 19

12:34:15.737 5 1:50.914 76.924 15 65 19

12:36:06.775 6 1:51.038 76.839 15 64 19

12:37:56.859 7 1:50.084 77.504 10 67 19

L2-03 - ERIC NASH -
12:26:57.996 1 1:53.045 75.474 92 104 19

12:28:49.581 2 1:51.585 76.462 94 109 19

12:30:46.653 3 1:57.072 72.878 94 109 19

12:32:37.582 4 1:50.929 76.914 92 108 19

12:34:27.787 5 1:50.205 77.419 87 107 19

L2-15 - IAN TAM -
12:27:14.355 1 1:53.429 75.219 78 102 19

12:29:07.096 2 1:52.741 75.678 78 106 19

12:30:57.371 3 1:50.275 77.370 60 100 19

12:32:53.260 4 1:55.889 73.622 66 100 19

12:34:51.667 5 1:58.407 72.057 84 104 19

L2-19 - ARNOLD MUNOZ -
12:26:36.901 1 1:52.480 75.853 92 112 19

12:28:28.144 2 1:51.243 76.697 90 114 19

12:30:19.961 3 1:51.817 76.303 93 115 19

12:32:11.473 4 1:51.512 76.512 85 109 19

L2-05 - ALEXANDER ORELLANA -
12:27:02.117 1 1:56.698 73.112 68 108 19

12:28:54.887 2 1:52.770 75.658 64 110 19

12:30:48.753 3 1:53.866 74.930 69 109 19

12:32:47.794 4 1:59.041 71.673 73 112 19

12:34:40.690 5 1:52.896 75.574 72 111 19

12:36:31.973 6 1:51.283 76.669 67 107 19

L2-10 - JOSEPH SALEMI -
12:27:06.523 1 1:59.822 71.206 51 84 19

12:28:57.947 2 1:51.424 76.572 64 90 19

12:30:52.176 3 1:54.229 74.692 62 87 19

L2-04 - TRAVIS PINTO -
12:27:07.059 1 1:58.981 71.709 35 65 19

12:29:01.965 2 1:54.906 74.252 35 78 19

12:30:54.667 3 1:52.702 75.704 36 78 19

12:32:51.175 4 1:56.508 73.231 28 70 19

12:34:45.707 5 1:54.532 74.494 32 78 19

12:36:39.004 6 1:53.297 75.306 24 70 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
12:26:58.417 1 1:55.944 73.587 17 67 19

12:28:55.046 2 1:56.629 73.155 11 64 19

12:30:51.262 3 1:56.216 73.415 9 67 19

12:32:50.604 4 1:59.342 71.492 8 63 19

12:34:52.406 5 2:01.802 70.048 19 70 19

12:36:46.374 6 1:53.968 74.863 11 53 19

L2-13 - JEFFREY ROSENBOM -
12:27:18.645 1 1:57.227 72.782 17 73 19

12:29:15.011 2 1:56.366 73.320 16 69 19

12:31:11.495 3 1:56.484 73.246 19 70 19

12:33:07.427 4 1:55.932 73.595 15 72 19

12:35:02.729 5 1:55.302 73.997 15 70 19

12:36:58.293 6 1:55.564 73.829 15 72 19

L2-31 - NABIL KABBANI -
12:32:48.454 1 2:02.222 69.807 103 110 19

12:34:50.592 2 2:02.138 69.855 89 112 19

12:36:46.321 3 1:55.729 73.724 93 110 19

L2-09 - SCOTT KRAYE -
12:26:46.863 1 1:57.143 72.834 41 93 19

12:28:45.401 2 1:58.538 71.977 42 92 19

12:30:47.169 3 2:01.768 70.068 45 90 19

12:35:19.829 4 4:32.660 31.292 44 92 19

12:37:16.448 5 1:56.619 73.161 32 83 19

L2-12 - QUANG HO -
12:26:45.058 1 1:56.826 73.032 55 88 19

12:28:43.159 2 1:58.101 72.243 59 85 19



12:30:41.116 3 1:57.957 72.331 54 87 19

12:32:45.791 4 2:04.675 68.434 33 83 19

12:34:54.133 5 2:08.342 66.479 59 78 19

12:36:58.663 6 2:04.530 68.514 39 83 19

L2-25 - VICTOR MELE -
12:27:21.828 1 2:01.906 69.988 13 64 19

12:29:22.033 2 2:00.205 70.979 16 69 19

12:31:26.721 3 2:04.688 68.427 17 65 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH HUANG -
12:27:06.382 1 2:02.527 69.634 55 87 19

12:29:10.985 2 2:04.603 68.473 61 86 19

12:31:13.210 3 2:02.225 69.806 58 84 19

12:33:18.130 4 2:04.920 68.300 61 84 19

L2-30 - JAYSON CAPUNO -
12:30:34.872 1 2:06.957 67.204 62 89 19

12:32:38.292 2 2:03.420 69.130 62 89 19

L2-23 - QIANG QI -
12:29:56.167 1 2:09.024 66.127 28 88 19

12:32:02.302 2 2:06.135 67.642 41 92 19

12:34:07.585 3 2:05.283 68.102 32 92 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/10/2020 12:50 PM


